
This report provided free of charge by:

United Used Cars, Inc.

232 E Green St
Westminster, MD 21157

410-648-9685

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at 8:37:11 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/30/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2008 Hyundai Elantra SE with similar mileage

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

41  Service history records

Good Reliability

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

92,941  Last reported odometer reading

2008 HYUNDAI ELANTRA

SE

VIN: KMHDU46D68U499961
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
United Used Cars, Inc.

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good Reliability Great Reliability

Good news! This vehicle is
expected to have average
risk of repair and average
repair costs.

What makes this vehicle have good reliability?

Average Repair Cost
$380 avg per year

Average Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2008

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,457 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/16/2008 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Pennsylvania
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $17,125
Carbon Gray exterior
Gray interior

06/21/2008 12 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Safety inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/23/2008 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/23/2008 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/01/2008 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #66141850RA01

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

09/30/2008 1,738 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Year purchased 2008

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 17 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 5,457/yr

Last reported odometer reading 92,941

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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-
-

-



570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

05/20/2009 5,536 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/06/2009 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #66141850RA01

Registration issued or renewed

06/12/2010 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #66141850RA01

Registration issued or renewed

07/01/2010 12,319 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

06/08/2011 17,477 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/08/2011 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/02/2011 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #66141850RA01

Registration issued or renewed

05/05/2012 17,480 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Outside mirror glass replaced

06/30/2012 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #66141850RA01

Registration issued or renewed

07/06/2012 25,899 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/13/2013 30,312 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/30/2013 30,585 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake light switch replaced

-
-
-

-
-

-
-



2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

06/05/2013 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

06/04/2014 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

06/06/2014 36,366 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/13/2015 39,524 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-823-9662

4.9 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system serviced

07/03/2015 40,311 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-823-9662

4.9 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Tires rotated

07/03/2015 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

09/16/2015 41,418 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

01/11/2016 42,718 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-823-9662

4.9 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

07/05/2016 44,765 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-823-9662

4.9 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Sway bar link(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/05/2016 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

-
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08/15/2016 45,219 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-823-9662

4.9 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Lower ball joint(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

10/31/2016 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-823-9662

4.9 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

37 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/10/2016 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

01/27/2017 48,542 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/10/2017 50,106 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Kingston, PA
570-283-0568

4.9 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/31/2017 51,114 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

12/09/2017 55,174 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Shavertown, PA
570-696-1100

4.8 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alternator replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Serpentine belt replaced
Tires rotated

01/04/2018 55,748 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Shavertown, PA
570-696-1100

4.8 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Radiator hose(s) replaced

05/03/2018 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Shavertown, PA
570-696-1100

4.8 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Axle seal(s) replaced
CV joint(s) replaced
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30 Customer Favorites

05/23/2018 58,700 Kost Tire and Auto Care
Shavertown, PA
570-696-1100

4.8 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission fluid flushed

08/30/2018 Bullock's Tire & Auto Parts
Shavertown, PA
570-675-2197
bullockstire.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/11/2019 64,460 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Dallas, PA
570-674-6021
thetirechoice.com

5.0 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Alignment checked
Alignment performed
Tire(s) replaced

05/11/2019 65,673 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Dallas, PA
570-674-6021
thetirechoice.com

5.0 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/11/2019 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

06/19/2019 66,524 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Dallas, PA
570-674-6021
thetirechoice.com

5.0 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Stabilizer bar links replaced
Strut(s) replaced
Sway bar link(s) replaced

07/06/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

11/04/2019 69,427 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced

-
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4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Brakes serviced

04/21/2020 73,087 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/19/2020 73,893 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Dallas, PA
570-674-6021
thetirechoice.com

5.0 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/19/2020 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/18/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

11/05/2020 76,216 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Dallas, PA
570-674-6021
thetirechoice.com

5.0 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/14/2021 77,027 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Wipers/washers checked
Wiper(s) replaced

03/18/2021 77,538 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
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05/08/2021 78,246 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Tune-up performed

05/08/2021 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

07/05/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

09/13/2021 80,024 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Light bulb(s) replaced

05/07/2022 82,263 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure monitoring system checked
Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Wipers/washers checked
Wiper(s) replaced

05/07/2022 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/07/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

08/12/2022 83,351 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

01/18/2023 85,028 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
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570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Tire pressure monitoring system checked
Tire pressure sensor replaced
Tire(s) balanced

02/16/2023 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed

05/15/2023 86,017 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

05/15/2023 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

06/08/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

01/21/2024 88,126 Orloski's Car Wash & Lube
Shop
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-270-9274
orloskis.com

4.9 / 5.0

336 Verified Reviews

139 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/08/2024 89,101 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/08/2024 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

06/27/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed
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12/05/2024 90,372 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed

06/01/2025 91,687 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Kingston, PA
570-283-1965
thetirechoice.com

4.6 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/01/2025 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

06/30/2025 92,941 Orloski's Car Wash & Lube
Shop
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-270-9274
orloskis.com

4.9 / 5.0

336 Verified Reviews

139 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/06/2025 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shavertown, PA
Title #6614185001 RA

Registration issued or renewed

12/10/2025 MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-829-3500
motorworldgroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,967 Verified Reviews

6,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Front strut(s) replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

12/22/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto

-
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This forecast is
based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and other factors, and
assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular maintenance, such as oil changes. Some
of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and
is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 8:37:11 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 HYUNDAI ELANTRA vehicle (VIN:
KMHDU46D68U499961), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at 9:37 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

